Country Singer/Songwriter Stevin Marsh Inks Management Deal with Liner Entertainment Group Inc

Houston Country artist Stevin Marsh signs exclusive management deal with Liner Entertainment Group



Houston, Texas Nov 3, 2023 (Issuewire.com) - Liner Entertainment Group signs Houston Country Singer/Songwriter Stevin Marsh to an exclusive management deal. Stevin Marsh started his journey down the long road of Country Music at the age of 10. Stevin Traveled all over the US. Along this path Stevin had the chance to open for some wonderful Country Music Artist like: Perfect Strangers, Janie Freaky, Bobby Clinton, Brian Black. And most recently Donice Morice and many others. Stevin was born in the little town of Borger Tx. In December 1978. At the age of 10 he moved to Palestine, Tx. There he joined every choir that he could. It was at this time His music teacher noticed that he had a natural talent like no other and started having him do leads and solo's. With a little encouragement from this teacher along with some of his other teachers he started doing little talent contest in school, to his surprise he won 4 years in a row. This gave him the confidence to do other talent contest. He competed in the FFA talent search where he advances to the State level.

Stevin started traveling around the US at a young age singing wherever they would let him. He sang at a lot of local Campaign stops, Festivals, fairs and Night Clubs. In 1995 Stevin competed in the Star Mania Talent Search in Lake Jackson, Tx. Stevin won this level and advanced to the finals at the Orleans in Los Vegas, Na. where he took first place. In 1996 he signed with Famous Records. His first

album was released in the spring of 1997. This took a small-town boy on the ride of his life. Stevin was on tour for a little over a year. Unfortunately, after this the label decided to close the doors. Now Stevin was back on his own starting all over in the nightclub and bar scene. 2000 brought Stevin to Alvin Tx. ... The Houston area gave Stevin a larger area where he could continue to pursue his love of Music.

In 2003 Stevin competed in the first season of Nashville Star Contest, which he advanced to the 2nd round. In 2008 with the help from a good friend and his wife, Stevin headed to Nashville, Tn. to do his new album. On September 5, 2009, Stevin competed in LaGrange, Tx. For the Colgate Country Showdown. Stevin won First place, receiving a trophy and the chance to move on. On September 26, 2009 Stevin competed in Corpus Christy, Tx. For the State Finals of the Colgate Country Showdown. Even though Stevin didn't win here ... he was noticed by TBG Entertainment.

Stevin joined alongside other talented artists with the TBG Entertainment team on October 8, 2009. They went on to do some big shows opening for great Artists. 2010 Stevin went back to Nashville to spend some time in Studio working on his next album ... this also brought great opportunities. 2009-2014 Stevin Performed at Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo Cookoff. In 2012 Stevin went outside his box and competed in the first season of Americas Next Big TV Star ... this was an overall talent show (acting, dancing, and singing). Stevin won this Tv Talent contest. This brought his own TV show to light. 2022 brought some good things ... Stevin built out his garage into a full out recording studio and the third album was started. 2023 was a great year with a lot of exciting things ... Stevin has spent some time in his studio working on some new original songs.

In May of 2023 Stevin had the opportunity to be on CBS show "A Great Day Houston" with Deborah Duncan and performed 2 songs live. Late this year Stevin entered into Talent Quest Texas competition ... He won his local Division and moved on to the state level. There was some great talent at the state level, but Stevin took first place. Stevin moved on to the Talent Quest International level After a week of preforming in Laughlin Nv. At the Tropicana Stevin was able to win 6th place.

Stevin Inked a management deal with Houston Talent Management Firm Liner Entertainment Group. Dianna Liner aka "mama d" and her team at Liner Entertainment Group will handle the day-to-day career of Stevin Marsh, The Liner Entertainment Group Team will be working on everything from booking shows, as well as doing PR and submitting Stevin to record labels for signing considerations.

Follow Stevin on Facebook

https://www.facebook.com/stevin.marsh

https://linerentertainmentgroup.com/stevin-marsh

Stevin is looking forward to all the great things to come in 2024, But most of all Stevin is looking forward to going on tour where he can share his love for music with everyone.

Stevin is looking forward to meeting you soon.



Media Contact

Liner Entertainment Group Inc

MusicAndFilm007@gmail.com

832-510-8470

Houston Texas 77056

Source : Liner Entertainment Group Inc

See on IssueWire